

HOME TOUR

Spirit of Place

Sunday, October 13, 2019 • 10am-4pm



Dear Friends of Claremont Heritage,

The 37th Annual Claremont Heritage **HOME TOUR** is fast-approaching. This year's tour is **SPIRIT OF PLACE** featuring six historic Claremont Village homes.

We invite you to partner with us in **Keeping Claremont's History Alive** by supporting Claremont Heritage as an event sponsor or an advertiser in the souvenir program. Both are ideal ways to demonstrate your community spirit, increase your company's visibility and generate recognition while helping to support the ongoing programs of Claremont Heritage.

Sponsors will be recognized in the program and publicity; advertisers may select from a range of ad sizes (see attached sheet). Please indicate your preferred sponsorship level or ad size and return the completed form, together with your payment and artwork if applicable, to Claremont Heritage. Our deadlines for sponsorships and advertising are September 20th.

Thank you, in advance, for your support of Claremont Heritage. We're looking forward to including you in this year's annual Claremont tradition.

Sincerely,

David Shearer
Executive Director

This year's **Sunset Reception** is Saturday, October 12th 6:00-8:00pm in the historic Garner House courtyard. We are excited to introduce our **Treasury of Claremont Music** initiative and will feature a live musical performance by local musicians involved with the project.

For more Home Tour information visit our website at:

ClaremontHeritage.org

CLAREMONT HERITAGE

909.621.0848

Located in the historic Garner House at Memorial Park, 840 N. Indian Hill Blvd, Claremont CA ClaremontHeritage.org • info@ClaremontHeritage.org

Mailing Address: PO Box 742, Claremont CA 91711



Sunday, October 13, 2019 • 10am-4pm

Sponsorship Benefits

PLEASE SUBMIT SPONSORSHIP REQUEST BY: SEPTEMBER 20 Thank You SPONSORSHIP LEVELS:		Name on Press Releases	Name on Home Tour emails to members and volunteers	Name on day-of Sponsorship Signs	Name/logo on Home Tour Postcard and Poster	Recognition on Home Tour webpage at ClaremontHeritage.org	Recognition in Program & in Social Media Posts	Full-page ad in Program	Half-page ad in Program	Business card-size ad in Program	Name on sign in front of Home Tour home	# of Tickets to Sunset Reception	# of Tickets to Home Tour
Presenting Sponsor \$3,000												4	8
Sunset Reception \$2,000		ne on si nset Red										4	6
Home Tour Ticket	Name Hom	e/logo on ne Tour	printed Tickets									2	6
Spanish Colonial \$2,000												2	6
Mid-century \$1,500												2	4
Craftsman \$1,000													4
California Bungalow \$500													2
☐ Home Sponsor \$250													2

CLAREMONT HERITAGE





Sunday, October 13, 2019 • 10am-4pm

Sponsorships

Additional details about each sponsorship are on the accompanying page.

	Presenting Sponsor ☐ Sunse \$3,000 \$2,00		Sunset Reception \$2,000					Spanish Colonial \$2,000	
	Mid-century \$1,500		Craftsman \$1,000		California \$500	Bungalow		Home Sponsor \$250	
	Please enclose your	camera	n-ready artwork (if ap to be included in p	-	•		by <mark>S</mark>	EPT. 20th, 2019	
-		So	uvenir Book	let	Advert	tising			
	☐ FULL PAGE	AD	☐ HALF PAG	☐ HALF PAGE AD				ARD AD	
	\$375	\$250	•						
10" high x 3 1/2" wide 4 1/4" high x 3 1/2" wide 2" high x 3 1/2" wide								/2" wide	
	Please enclose y	our can	nera-ready artwork w Ads will be printed	-		-	IBEF	R 20th, 2019.	
ı	NDIVIDUAL(S) / BUSII	NESS NA	AME						
	CONTACT PERSON								
	EMAIL								
,	ADDRESS CITY / ZIP								
	WEBSITE								
☐ Enclosed is check PAYABLE TO CLAREMONT HERITAGE for \$									
	☐ CHARGE MY CREDIT CARD for \$ as follows:								
			number						
			late						
	LXPI	iationit	aic		_ Security				

CLAREMONT HERITAGE

909.621.0848

Located in the historic Garner House at Memorial Park, 840 N. Indian Hill Blvd, Claremont CA ClaremontHeritage.org • info@ClaremontHeritage.org

Mailing Address: PO Box 742, Claremont CA 91711